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5 iy LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

L 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-2% Paya Ub Industrial Park_ Singapore 408833

e TEL 6255 3561 FAX 6256 4315

Reg Mo 199607188R GST Reg. Mo 189-3807198-R

AN

Affillated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Ref CC4/ASM1B006868/Wh3
e o o881 owe:soeze [ HIII
Code ASM
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh.  SLB 7776X Veh. Inspected 5GQ 54676
Policy No. Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. Excess (5) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 16/04/2018
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model c.c 0
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg.
Chassis No. Colour
Odometer - Steering
Brakes Modification
General
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre mm
L/H Front Tyre mm
R/H Rear Tyre mm
L/H Rear Tyre mm
4. Description of Damages
5. General Information
Accident Date 13/04/2018 Inspection Date
Survey held at KAH MOTOR CO SON BERHAD
15 UBI ROAD 4
SINGAPORE 408610
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS




] HONDA
KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)
Sarace ang Body Repair

Te +65 6847 3638

Website: www honda com.sg

For 24-hours Roadside Assistance. Call 98203838

QUOTATION

GST Reg Mo M200050E23
Company Rel. No.: S60FC1380G

Customer . AXA INSURANCE S'PORE PTE LTD Document No. : SOT18001535 Page 1
8 SHENTON WAY Date : 13, Apr 2018
#27-01 AXA TOWER Customer No. : WZA006
SINGAPORE 068811 Svc Advisor : PATRICK MOK LIP KAY
Reglstration No : SGO54676G Engine No : R16B21600681
Chassis No : MRHFC5650GT000505 Date | Time : 13. Apr 2018 4:14:33 PM
Model + CIVIC 1.6 VT1 YM2018 Surveyor Name .
Owner's Name : GRA{:g I_.m SWEN CHOO (LIN Survey Date -
Ins Policy No. Authorisation Date
Date of Accident
0%GST  Amount
tem Description Qty  UnitPrice Disc%  Amount Amount incld GST
TP DIRECT SETTLEMENT (JIND: ]
QOWMNER: GRACE LIM SWEN CHOO
OWNER INSURER: LIBERTY INSURANCE
ACC DATE: 13/04/2018
SURVEYED BY: <
=30
DATE: j Do \ 155
REF NO Ltk o ( Ry
TP INSURER: AXA INSURANCE Lo M {'Lﬂ' -
TP VEH: SLETT7EX Al
~
BOSUN SUNORIES j~—u 1 Enag 50.00 350 53 50
BOJSE SEALANT FOR REAR END PANEL 7 1 80.00 X* ", B0.00 5.60 85.60
BKRPOZM 00\ YCUT OFF & RENEW RR PANEL. STRAIGHTEN ] 1 25000 ' 20 10000 12500 162600
Pt ::i?EET RR LIGHTING MECHANISMS, PERFORM 3 0000 ¥ 20 84.00 o 6848
BMIO3D REMOVE & INSTALL REAR COMPARTMENT LININGS 1 2500 20 180,00 12.60 182 60
BADZR REMOVE & RENEW REVERSE SENSORS-4 PCS (N) 1 10000 20 RD.OO 560 8560
BPOSR fﬁﬁ*";:’:-'ﬂi‘f f“ REPAIRED OR “f‘;‘-‘"‘cm ‘“:E"'E 1 2100.00 20 1680.00 11760 179780
[ fa.r ad Pangl Foo’
3 itfi".‘.gr Eﬂ'l I’-‘mr i lq-ﬁ-, Labaor M IIEB m
RS4P BUMPER SENSOR4PCS N J&5 1 180,00 180.00 1260 192 60
86100-TEC-3072Z  PANEL SETRR % S 1 236.00 35 153.40 10,74 164 14
71500-TEC-Q00ZZ  FACE ASSYRRBUMPER + e 1 §1720~ 35 W MigrTs 2808 42926
71502-TEX-Y00 GARNISHRR BUMPER LOWER + =i~ 1 35.30 ~ 35 4% 2204 161 2455
71503-TEA-TOO GARNISHR. RR BUMPER SIDE ' © 1 7.60 ¢ 35 50 4g4 0.35 529
T1S30-TEA-TOOZZ  BEAM COMPRR BUMPER . J*¢ 1 18000 38 0 “y0400 7.28 111.28
71503-TEA-T01 SPACERR RRBUMPER SIDE ¥ ™ ¢ 1 11507 3 YV 147 082 799
71588.TEA-TO1 SPACERL RREUMPER SIDE  ° 1 1150V ® 'Y e om 799
91505-TME-003 CLIPBUMPER v T p 7 200 < as o0 810 0.64 874
T1505-TBA-ADD BRACKETR.RR BUMPER SIDE -h M 1 2.2 a5 143 010 153
T1555-TBA-ADD BERACKETL.RR.BUMPER SIDE 1 220 35 143 0.0 153

b Seh



HONDA

KAH MOTOR CO. SDN. BHD.

(A Member of the Oriental Holdings Berhad)

Service and Body Repair

Tel: +565 6841 3838 Websier www.honda com sg
For 24-hours Roadside Assistance, Call 58203838

QUOTATION

GST Reg No: M20D0D050223
Company Ref, No.- SE0FC1380G

f-',_q.'-‘-.'.'\*".* u»\-}{ ﬂn') F-' \l#.'l Convle g,

Customer + AXA INSURANCE S'PORE PTELTD Document No. : SAT18001535 Page 2
8 SHENTON WAY Date « 13. Apr 2018
#27-01 AXA TOWER Customer No. ; WZAQD0G
SINGAPORE 068811 Svc Advisor : PATRICK MOK LIP KAY
Registration No : SGOBETG Engine No : R16B21600681
Chassis No : MRHFC5850GTO00505 Date | Time + 13, Apr2018 4:14:33 PM
Model : CIVIC 1.6 VTI YM2016 Surveyor Name
Owner's Name : GRACE LIM SWEN CHOO (LIN Survey Date
Ins Policy No. Authorisation Date
Date of Accident
0% GST Amount
ftem Description Oty  UnitPrice Disc%  Amount Amount Incld GST
Sum Nem 883,36 62.54 955.90
Survey By
Do & Tima Total Amount 4 BZ7.38 33rez2 5,166.23
Excess Total {Inclusive of GST) 516528
Status
Signature
t\il‘.'ll"'. i (- 4"'5')
?\iﬂ'w h L"]"'
Sk nsrie- LXK Auto Consultants hence nolity
s hw the Rapairer of the following:
s « To mmsurvey Seloraater 1oy pmenting
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- i‘a g b ﬁc-ﬂr “-t"'" + Parts prices ane subject i confirmation
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_ ek AL 1& = 0 hagal MOGICERON(E) 5 aowe
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BITIMVIRA PARFICOF Rebats Frmin

Enguire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Cwner 1D Type: Singapare NRIC
Owwner |0 16324
Vehicle Details
Vehicle No.: SGO5467G
Yehicle to be Exported: Mo
[ntended De-registration Date: 07 May 2018
Vehicie Make: HOMNDA
Viehicle Madel: CIVIC LAVTICVT
Primary Colour Blus
Manutacturing Year: 016
Engine Mo R148B21600581
Chassis No: MRHFC5450GT000505
M awimum Power Output F2.0 kW (123 bhp)
Open Market Value: 51968900
Original Reglstration Date: 21 MNov 2014
First Registration Date; 21 Nav 2016
Transfer Count: 0
Actual ARF Paid: $19.689.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details
PARF Eligibility: Yes
PARF Eligibllity Expiry Date. 20 Mov 2024
PARF Rebate Amaount: £14, 744,00
intended COE Rebate Details
COE Expiry Date: 20 Nav 2026
COE Category; A = Car up to 1600cc & 97kW {130bhp)
COE Perlod(Years): 10
0P Paid: $53.000.00
COE Rebate Amount: £45241.00
Total Rebate Amount: $40,007.00

The infarmation contained herein is correct as at 07 May 2018
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Vivian Lau (LKKAuto)

From: Desmond Toh «<desmondtoh@honda.com.sg>
Sent: Friday, 14 December, 2018 4:16 PM

To: Vivian Lau [LKKAuUto)

Cc chris.chionhhs@axa.com.sg

Subject: FW: Signing DV on Behalf of Our Insured
Attachments: 0765_001.pdf

Dear Vivian,

Below is for your reference that we are allow to sign behalf for customer

Best Regards

Desmond Toh

Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd
Website : www.honda.com.sg
vt g4y Facebook page

From: CHIONH Hock San Christopher <chris.chionhhs@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Friday, 14 December, 2018 3:12 PM

To: Sum Wai Teck <wtsum@honda.com.sg>; NG Stacey <stacey.ng@axa.com.sg>

Cc: Jerome Tan <jerometan@honda.com.sg>; Faeaz <faeaz@honda.com.sg>; Daryle Tan
<daryletan@honda.com,sg>; Desmond Toh <desmondtoh@honda.com.sg>

Subject: RE: Signing DV on Behalf of Our Insured

Dear Sum,

Yes it is acceptable and Kah Motor may sign on your insured behalf.

Warmest Regards,

Christopher Chionh | Senior Manager, Claims Services

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd | 8 Shenton Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapore 068811 | www.axa.com.sg
Email: chris.chionhhs{@axa.com.sg

DID: (65) 6880 5594

HP: (65) 8189 3051

redefining /insurance

AMA'S Values at Werk:

Customer ONE
First @Imugﬁr{ °Cﬂungl AXA




From: Sum Wai Teck [mailto:wtsum@honda.com.sg]

Sent: Saturday, December 0B, 2018 11:40 AM

To: CHIONH Hock 5an Christopher <chris.chionhhs@axa.com.sg>; NG Stacey <stacey.n Xa.com.sg>
Cc: Jerome Tan <jerometan@®@honda.com.sg>; Faeaz <faeaz@honda.com.sg>; Daryle Tan

<daryletan@honda.com.sg>; Desmond Toh <desmondtoh@honda.com.sg>
Subject: Signing DV on Behalf of Our Insured

Hi Chris,

As refer to our last conversation of having a clause on the LOA to indicate that our insured authorize us to sign the
DV on their behalf, we actually has that clause on our LOA as attached.

Kindly advise if it is good enough for us to sign on behalf for our insured with immediate effect.

Thanks.

Best regards,

Sum Wai Teck
Assistant Manger
Body Repair & Paint Centre

Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd
Tel: +65 6841 3838 DID: 6514 5269
Fax: +65 6363 2701

Website : www.honda.com.sg

=j

Confidential Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and
exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended
recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this
communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately
notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank you.

-—-Disclaimer——-
This message may contain confidential information intended solely for the use of the named addressee. If you are
not the intended recipient, you should not read, use, disclose or reproduce the content of this message. If you have
received this message by mistake, please notify the sender immediately. Any views or opinions presented in this
message are solely those of the author and do not necessarily represent those of AXA Insurance Pte Ltd or any other
mﬁii of the AXA Group, unless otherwise stated by the sender and duly authorized by the said companies.

]

Confidential Note: The information contained in this email is intended only for the use of the
individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged, confidential and
exempt from disclosure under applicable law. If the reader of this message is not the intended
recipient, you are hereby notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this
communication is strictly prohibited. If you have received this message in error, please immediately
notify the sender and delete the mail. Thank you.
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HONDA

Ksh Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd.
i S e Dramsl svoioge Beited
Body Aepalr & Palnt Cantre

BA Mandal Eatate

ingapode 720803
Tol : +85 6847 3638

Fax : +66 8362 60E
waasst honde .com.sg

M/s: AXA Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd Date : 8/9/2018
C/o LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
8 Shenton Way

#27-01
Singapore 068811
Attn: Motor Claims Department Your ref : CC4/ASMI18006989
Ms Vivian Lau Ourref : SGQ5467G
Dear Sir / Madam,

THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SGQ5467G & SLB7776X ON 13/04/2018,

We refer to the item(s) marked () below:

[ «
(v )
!

W

b

{ + )

We refer to your email dated 17/04/2018.

We enclosed herewith the repair invoice / Third Party Direct Settlement Agreement.
Kindly forward the discharge voucher for our client's signature within 2 weeks via
email to : desmondtoh(@honda.com.sg

We return your discharge voucher duly completed.
Kindly expedite settlement the following :-

Repair Cost §83,336.05 payable to Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd.
Rental Fee: S$560 x 6 days: $§360.00 payable to
GRACE LIM SWEN CHOO

Kindly let us have your cheque made in favour of the above mentioned name(s) for our
transmission as soon as possible,
Letter of Authority

Thank you.

Yours faithfully,

A

hasomHeng Ao bba Ja.
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%
18 April 2018 L

CHANG HUNG CHUN

BLK 1A, CANTONMENT ROAD,
#47-07 THE PINNACLE@DUXTON,
Singapore 085101

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM18006989/wb3
YOUR REF :SLB 7776X

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLB 7776X & SGQ 5467G ALONG CTE NEAR BALESTIER
ROAD ON 13/04/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim
against your policy.

We have received a claim from Kah Motor Co Sdn Bhd acting on behalf of the owner of
SGQ 5467G against your motor insurance policy

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is down against us. We will
therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a resull of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your
own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter You
intent must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the

following to Vivianlau@lkkauto.com_within 7 days if not provided at our reporting
centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)

Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)

If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the
status of the claim



F Ly,

- e ffhcar

- AA B

S1COET ANVE b 0028 AN A L ISOUSTREAE PABh, SING AT TRE JISSAY TED : IS 2505501 FAN 651 hEShd )3

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without our prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any
claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authonised
driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep
you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s)

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us 6841 8625 or email us at
Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely,

Vivian Lau

Case Handler

DID: 6841 B625

FAX: 6741 4108

EMAIL: Vivianlau@lkkauto.com

c.c.  AXA Insurance Pte Lid
(Motor Claims Dept)



LETTER OF AUTHORITY

TO WHOM IT MAY CONCERN

ACCIDENT INVOLVING (OWNER'S VEHICLE NO.) 24 QSWEts 4
(THRD PARTY'S vERICLE No.) ___ SUBAITX  on_ PIY |w It
ALONG _CTe WEAR 1o genDEMmear

I hereby authorize Kah Motor Co, S8dn Bhd (Kah Motor) and its agents or
any perspn authorized by Kah Motor to do all or any of the following:

» To submit, resclve and make any claim(s) which I may have
egeinst the 3™ party insurers,

e To execute, sign discherge voucher/indemnity forms and all
necessary documents in connection with and erising out of the
above claim.

* Any payment should be made in favour of my name / Kah Motor
Co. Sdn. Bhd.

Owmner Signature

{Co stamp & authorized signature if is Co regiatered vehicle)
Neme: Grice Lo~ Swen (s

NRIC No : $160(6 DA
Vehicle No: oG SH¥G1G
Date : '?.I I ‘; “ P

Latier sf Autherity {lnssrer



redefining /insurance

CLAIM REF : SBMODEL)
INSURED : CHANG HUNG CHUN

[]] OUCHER

We/| Grace Lim Swen Choo 57601632A hereby agree to accept the sum of dollars Three Thousand
Six Hundred Ninety Six and Cents Five Only (55 3,696.05 ) paid to us/me by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
as full and final settlement of all claims of whatever kind Including damages for personal Injuries and
damages to property that we/l may have against the said AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD or their Insured
or the driver of motor vehicle no. SLB 7776X as a result of an accident along CTE NEAR BALESTIER
EXIT on 13/04/2018 of which we/l were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger/rider/pillion/
Insurer of mator vehicle no. S6Q 54676

We/l hereby declare that the said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured vehicle shall not be
liable for any further claim(s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future that we/| may have
against the sald Insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. 5LB 7776X in connection directly ar
indirectly with the said accident and give our/my full and final discharge.

We/l hereby declare that we/| arefam the person(s) entitled to receive the above settlement and
hereby undertake to indemnify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim made or to be made in
respect of this settlement.

It is understood and agreed that payment herein Is made without admisslon of liabliity whatsoever
on the part of the said insurer, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SLB 7776X,

Dated this 26 day of Novewbe, 2018
= /e

NRIC no./ Company Stamp : 5o 632 A

Claimant’s Signature

Occupation/ Business : H“- B\d'-.-m J Fﬂr‘ 'IM{
EonG o

Address .Rie-28 SoL atcss g(aﬂzqﬂ
Telephone No. q132Q3 4L
Witness’s Name . DESmesis> Tow
Witness's Signature

MOTON CO. S0, BITD
Witness's NRIC No. ; '-'_;_, FAINT CLENTRE

TEL: 8514 5288 FAX: 63685 104¢

AXA Ingurance Pie Lid (Company Reg. No. 199803512M)

E Shertion Way, #24-01 AXA Tower, Singapare 0BB811
Customer Centre #8101

Tel: 465 GBB0 4888 Fax: +65 6338 2522 Website: www.oxa.com.sg



) HONDA.

Kah Motor Co. Sdn. Bhd.
(A Mamber of Oriental Holdings Berhad)
A Mandai Estate, 728803 SINGAPORE

Service Tax Invoice

GST Reg No.  MIOOOSO2IY
Company Rel No.  SEO0FC1380G

Mandal Parts Cantre Involce No. : SiNYV-BM1800087E8
Phone No. : +85 5841 3838 Fax No. Involce Date : 270818
Order No. : Sv01B029223
Reference .
AXA INSURANCE S'PORE PTELTD Job Card No. 3 10473
MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT DateiTime Recelved 130418/ 4:14:33 PM
8 SHENTON WAY Licence No. 4 SGQS46TG
#27-01 AXA TOWER Model . CIVIC 1.8 VTI YM2016
SINGAPORE, 068811 Car Chassls No. - MRHFCS5E50GTO00505
Car Engine No. : R16821600681
Mileage . 43218
Service Advisor : JASON HENG 1782
Customar No. :  WZADOG Served By - ANIKKALAI
Page - 1
7% GST imount Incld
No. Qiy. UoM U, PriceDisc % Amount GST
T SETTOENENT (NG 70T ] Amaunt
OWNER: GRACE LIM SWEN CHOO
OWNER INSURER: LIBERTY INSURANCE
ACC DATE: 1/04/2018
SURVEYED BY: SEBASTIAN
DATE: 2/5/18
REF NO:;
TP INSURER: AXA INSURANCE
TP VEH: SLBTTT8X
BOSUN amt  SUNDRIES 1 Hours 20.00 20.00 1.40 21.40
BERPIZM 1466 CUT OFF & RENEW RR PANEL STRAIGHTEN 1 Houm 1,250.00 1.350.00 84,50 1.444 .50
ALIGN RR FLODR PAN & RENEW DAMAGE PARTS.
BMLO21 14868 INSPECT RR LIGHTING MECHANISMS 1 Hours 80.00 B0.00 560 B5.60
FERFORM WATER
TEST.[N)
BMIDID 1466 mﬂﬂ? & INSTALL REAR COMPARTMENT 1 Hours 225.00 226,00 15,75 240.75
GARNISHES.(N)
BAOZR 1466 :gsuc::'E & RENEW REVERSE SENSORS<4 | Hours  100.00 100,00 7.00 107.00
BPOISR 1718 EFRI"!.Y]PAM ING ON REPAIRED OR 1 Hours T00.00 TO0.00 48.00 T40.00
REPLACED AREAS (5P)
T1800-TEC-QO0ZZ FACE ASSYRR.BUMPER 1 Each 61720 25 462.90 3240 48530
TAE0Z-TEX-YDO GARMISHRA BUMPER LOWER 1 Each 530 25 2847 1.85 28/32
716803-TEA-TDO GARNISHR.RR BUMPER SIDE 1 Each T80 25 570 0.40 B10
T1530-TEA-TOOZZ BEAM COMPRR BUMPER 1 Each 160.00 25 120,00 B40 128.40
T1583-TEA-TDY SPACERR AR BUMPER SIDE 1 Each 11.50 25 a.82 0.60 822
T1588-TEA-TO1 SPACERL AR BUMPER SIDE 1 Esch 11.50 25 8,52 0,80 822
91505-TMB-003 CLIPBUMPER 7 Each 200 25 10.50 0,74 1124
Total SGD EREEE 3] 218.24 3,236.05
Total Payable (SGD) 3,336.05
Toinind by AMIKRALAL on 27 hug 2000 ml 200.57 P s E‘ E
Thin in 8 cOMpUlE gEnmwed Moce N BIGNELE | eJes "';" o .
Sloade peaaw oLy Bl g elvae Ul of SRy BTN o DmikRions fhw R Cade uaing
piah Mobar reseress I righl 10 deliver & suEequent oill for sy chorge amitec ke dase

GET Amouri |8 cacuinted e indivcusl Bnede )



THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT

(PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)
[‘e‘nhi:l‘n No: FLE TT76X {Insd veh)| Model: HONDA CIVIC
ISGQ 5467G {TP veh)|
Date of Accident: |13/04/2018
Global Sum Settlement [ 1 Yes ] [X] No
Repair Estimate 5 534365 /
Final Repair Cost 3 3,336.05
Loss of Use 5 360,00 Bdays at $60.00 per day
Rental (if any) 4. days
LTA 7 GIA Search Fee 9 0.00
Others: | SI 0.00
5
Final Settlement Sum - 3,896,

Is Third Party Workshop GIA Registered? [X] YES [ ] NO (Kindly indicate
balow) y
A) For Non GIA Registered Workshop: Agreed Liability (%)

BOLA licable ¥ BOLA M
B) For GlA Registered Workshop: 27 Apfi e e RO Seenmng N
BOLA Liability: 100 (%) Assessed Liability (*): (%)

* Assaessed Lisbility to be filled only for chain colllsions and for cases where BOLA does nol apply.
Remarks

Payment Instruction: Payee’s Breakdown
1) [KAHMOTOR CCI.SDN.E}-]D. ' § 3,686,
y
JOANNE LEE KHANG MIN 26/12/2018
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid Date

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form.
[Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Autharisation to Act; Survey Report; Madical
Report! Bill (if any)



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ul Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl indusirial Park, Singapone 408833

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 8258 4315

Reg. Mo: 1886807188R GST Reg. No. 18-8607188-R

Affiliated to Federation internationale Des Experis En Automobile

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811

ATTN:STACEY NG

Ret CC4/ASM18006982/5wb3g2

Date 26-12-2018

Code : ASM

[N

1.

Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Insured Veh.  SLB 7776X Veh. Inspected S6Q 54676
Policy No. GA195589/1 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SBMO0CE1Y Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 16/0472018 .
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make 8 Model HONDA CIVIC c.C 1597
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2016
Chassis No. MRHFC5650GTO00505 Colour GREY
Odometer 42018 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification NIL
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |215/55 R16 HANKOOK 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre |215/55R16 HANKOOK & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |215/55R16 HANKOOK 6 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |215/55 R16 HANKOOK & mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS
5. General Information
Accident Date  13/042018 |inspection Date 02/05/2018
Survey held at KAH MOTOR.CO.SONBHD
8A MAMNDAI ESTATE
SINGAPORE 729903
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR & Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Uy Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Indusinal Park, Smgapore 408833
TEL: B256 3561 FAX: B256 4315

[HEC LAMER OF LIANILITY TO THERD PARTIES:- This Reporl is made aslely lor the uws and benefi of the Clisni named on ihe fron pege of tis Reson.

Reg No: 180980T188R GST Reg. No. 18-8607198-R Page No.- 1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SGQ 5467G
Qty Description of Parts Condition “-E“"""'ﬁ o EI':D W‘g““"’
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|SUNDRIES (SM) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY #5000 20.00
1|SEALANT FOR REAR END PANEL (SN) (CONSISTENT) NOT MECESSARY =" B0.00
4|BUMPER SENSOR (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE ~180.00
1|PANEL SETRR (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE A53.40
1|FACE ASSYRR BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED o 48280 462 80
1|GARNISHRR BUMPER LOWER (SN} (CONSISTENT) DEFORMED 26.47 26.47
1|GARNISH RR BUMPER SIDE (SN) (CONSISTENT) cuT 5.70 5.70
1|BEAM COMPRR BUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE o 120.00 120.00
1|SPACERR. RR.BUMPER SIDE (SN) (CONSISTENT) MNECESSARY ~BE2 B g2
1|SPACERL RR.BUMPER SIDE (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY -~ B.62 BE2
7|CLIPBUMPER (SN) (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY S 10.50 10.50
1|BRACKETR.RR BUMPER SIDE (SN) (GONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE - 1.43
1|BRACKETL RR.BLMPER SIDE (SN) (CONSISTENT) SERVICEABLE 143 -
1,109.07 662 B1
LABOUR
CUT OFF & RENEW RR PANEL STRAIGHTEN «1,800.00 1.350.00
INSPECT RR LIGHTING MECHANISMS PERFORM 80.00 B80.00
WATER
REMOVE & INSTALL REAR COMPARTMENT LININGS ~225.00 22500
REMOVE & RENEW REVERSE SENSORS > 100.00 100,00
SPRAY PAINTING ON REPAIRED DR REPLACED AREAS 1,680.00 T00.00
" 3,885.00 2,455,00
GRAND TOTAL 4,994.07 3.117.81
[ RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS [ | 3117.81
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18006989/Swb3q2
4 e
YEANG WAI KEEN HO LEONG CHUAN
Automolive Assessor Automotive Assessor
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